1 RUNDA

WMMP i WMPP
A~ 18-19.05.2019
WMMP+PP Sport 600-R 600-SST 600 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 92 NAWOJSKI K. - Triumph Daytona 18?2 ;?Z 10 1:42.656 14:21:58.262 7 1:44.717 14:16:59.172
1 1:45.599 14:06:28.270 11 1:42.699 14:23:40.961 8 1:43.919 14:18:43.091
2 1:41.626 14:08:09.896 9 1:45.172 14:20:28.263
g 1:41.067 14:09:50.963 Po-4-#47 ROGIEWICZF. - Yamaha R6 " ;Zf;gszt 10 1:44.062 14:22:12.325
2 1:41.566 14:11:32.529 1 1:51.947 14:06:35.975 11 1:44.309 14:23:56.634
5 1:41.100 14:13:13.629 2 b WA R
6 1:40.959 14:14:54.588 3 1:42.058 14:10:02.643  Po. 7 - # 96 JANCZYK J. - Yamaha R6 + ng..;{g
; 1.41.180 14:16:35.768 4 1:42.989 14:11:45.632 1 1:52.929 14:06:36.493
g 1.41.480 1411817248 5 1:44.195 14:13:29.827 2 1:46.441 14:08:22.934
. pp— S PTy— 6 1:43.238 14:15:13.065 3 1:44.268 14:10:07.202
10 1.40.691 14:21:37 883 7 1:42.458 14:16:55.523 4 1:46.002 14:11:53.204
1 pp—— AP —— 8 1:41.865 14:18:37.388 5 1:44.888 14:13:38.092
9 1:42.612 14:20:20.000 6 1:44.330 14:15:22.422
Po. 2 - # 1 OSTROWSKI W. - Yamaha R6 . 'i;figst 10 1:41.837 14:22:01.837 7 1:43.559 14:17:05.981
1 1:45.665 14:06:28.672 11 1:41.792 14:23:43.629 8 1:43.316 14:18:49.297
) 1:41.505 14:08:10.177 9 1:42.548 14:20:31.845
3 1:41.301 14:09:51.478  PO.5-#095 LALEWICZ M. - Kawasaki ZX6R g'g;';j{ 10 1:43.033 14:22:14.878
. 141941 14:11:33.419 1 1:46.611 14:06:31.027 11 1:44.139 14:23:59.017
5 1:40.642 14:13:14.061 2 1:43.165 14:08:14.192
6 1.42.057 121456118 3 1:43.595 14:09557.787  Po. 8- #13 MORAWSKIS. - Suzuki GSX-R o315
; 1.40.485 14:16:36.603 4 1:43.387 14:11:41.174 1 1:50.494 14:06:35.380
g 1.40.738 14:18:17 341 5 1:43.237 14:13:24.411 2 1:45.223 14:08:20.603
9 1:39.993 1411957 334 6 1:43.402 14:15:07.813 3 1:46.387 14:10:06.990
10 150742 14:21:48.076 7 1:43.530 14:16:51.343 4 1:46.436 14:11:53.426
1 1.43.081 14:23:31.157 8 1:43.134 14:18:34.477 5 1:45.939 14:13:39.365
9 1:43.492 14:20:17.969 6 1:45.368 14:15:24.733
Po. 3 - # 88 MUSZYNSKI A. - Yamaha R6 . ;';fZF;Zt 10 1:43.877 14:22:01.846 7 1:46.078 14:17:10.811
1 1.48.588 14:06:32.178 11 1:43.175 14:23:45.021 8 1:44.965 14:18:55.776
2 1.43.055 14:08:15.233 9 1:44.919 14:20:40.695
3 Taless 14:09:57.930  PO. 6 - # 23 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - Yamaha | 3?;5'57‘ 10 1:45.826 14:22:26.521
4 1:42.096 14:11:40.026 1 1:48.975 14:06:33.687 11 1:45.673 14:24:12.194
s ppp— PPT—— 2 1:44.054 14:08:17.741
6 1:43.716 14:15:06.350 3 1:43.847 14:10:01.588
; 1.42.873 14:16:49.223 4 1:44.002 14:11:45.590
8 1:43.697 14:18:32.920 5 1:44.069 14:13:29.659
5 1.42.686 14:20:15.606 6 1:44.796 14:15:14.455

Fastest lap: 1:39.944
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1 RUNDA

WMMP | WMPP
A~ 18-19.05.2019
WMMP+PP Sport 600-R 600-SST 600 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 9 - # 24 WRONIAK M. - Yamaha R6 R 10 1:47.900 14:22:48.541 9 1:49.644 14:21:43.142
1 Py P — 11 1:47.797 14:24:36.338 10 1:49.903 14:23:33.045
2 1:46.174 14:08:23.931
Diff. First . Diff. First
3 1.46.425 121010356  PO- 12 - # 94 BEZULSKI M. - Yamaha R6 +1lay PO.15-#44 KUPKA K. - Suzuki GSX-R o1 Lan
. L4691 1411:56.568 1 1:43.676 14:06:27.518 1 1:56.904 14:06:43.274
. L46.403 1413.43.011 2 1:40.634 14:08:08.152 2 1:53.318 14:08:36.592
6 1:45.378 1415028 389 3 1:40.274 14:09:48.426 3 1:53.055 14:10:29.647
. 146815 141715204 4 1:40.210 14:11:28.636 4 1:51.653 14:12:21.300
. 1.46.982 14:19:07.186 5 1:40.207 14:13:08.843 5 1:52.858 14:14:14.158
. 147393 1420:49.579 6 1:40.051 14:14:48.894 6 1:51.984 14:16:06.142
0 147585 142237 164 7 1:41.114 14:16:30.008 7 1:55.777 14:18:01.919
" 147735 1424:24.895 8 1:40.646 14:18:10.654 8 1:52.447 14:19:54.366
9 1:41.876 14:19:52.530 9 1:49.927 14:21:44.293
Po. 10- # 99 SOKOLOWSKI M. - Yamaha R6 , 10 1% 10 1:45.289 14:21:37.819 10 1:50.872 14:23:35.165
1 1:54.750 14:06:40.081
5 147 647 14:08:27.728  PO- 13- # 113 ULKOWSKI G. - Yamaha R6 e Po.16-# 6 LADNIAK L. - Yamaha R6 e
s 14690 1410:13.937 1 1:54.288 14:06:40.471 1 1:59.990 14:06:46.887
. 147951 141201188 2 1:49.878 14:08:30.349 2 1:58.123 14:08:45.010
. 147274 14:13:48.462 3 1:50.799 14:10:21.148 3 1:58.567 14:10:43.577
. 146308 1411534750 4 1:52.271 14:12:13.419 4 1:56.729 14:12:40.306
. 149,653 141728443 5 1:52.866 14:14:06.285 5 1:59.074 14:14:39.380
. 14737 141911 817 6 1:53.469 14:15:59.754 6 1:57.840 14:16:37.220
. 1.46.945 1420:58.76 7 1:54.876 14:17:54.630 7 1:57.441 14:18:34.661
0 1.46.509 142245971 8 1:52.494 14:19:47.124 8 1:57.028 14:20:31.689
1 1:45.855 142431196 9 1:51.797 14:21:38.921 9 1:55.879 14:22:27.568
10 1:51.859 14:23:30.780 10 1:55.359 14:24:22.927
Po. 11 - # 67 MORAWSKI P. - Suzuki GSX-R , 1 17 ¢eq _
1 1:50.430 14:06:35.324 ~ P0-14-#34 DRGAS M. - Yamaha R6 211
5 148,001 14:08:23.365 1 1:54.191 14:06:40.117
3 1:46.615 14:10:09.980 2 Z0ZEED WU
. 147859 141157 839 3 1:51.699 14:10:34.396
. L4762 1413:45.463 4 1:51.097 14:12:25.493
6 1:48.643 14:15:34.106 5 1:52.548 14:14:18.041
. 150,071 41798177 6 1:50.525 14:16:08.566
8 1:49.529 14:19:13.706 7 1:54.011 14:18:02.577
. 146,935 14:21:00.641 8 1:50.921 14:19:53.498

Fastest lap: 1:39.944
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1 RUNDA
WMMP i WMPP

A~ 18-19.05.2019
TOR POZNAN

TOR ,POZNAN"

WMMP+PP Sport 600-R 600-SST 600 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 17 - # 131 CABALA B. - Yamaha R6 S o
1 1:46.061 14:06:30.161
2 1:42.093 14:08:12.254
3 1:42.116 14:09:54.370
4 1:42.363 14:11:36.733
5 1:42.153 14:13:18.886
6 1:42.054 14:15:00.940
7 1:42.105 14:16:43.045
8 1:42.989 14:18:26.034
9 1:47.023 14:20:13.057
Po. 18 - # 73 STASZKO P. - Yamaha R6 e
1 1:48.578 14:06:32.954
2 1:43.342 14:08:16.296
3 1:43.032 14:09:59.328
a 1:42.123 14:11:41.451
Po. 19 - # 90 ZIECINA R. - Yamaha R6 8 Lo
1 1:53.209 14:06:38.897
2 1:48.796 14:08:27.693
3 2:52.303 14:11:19.996
Po. 20 - # 36 NOWAKOWSKI W. - YamahaRE ™
1 1:53.585 14:06:39.182
2 1:45.785 14:08:24.967
3 1:45.573 14:10:10.540
4 1:47.339 14:11:57.879
5 1:45.691 14:13:43.570
6 1:45.385 14:15:28.955
7 1:50.267 14:17:19.22
Fastest lap: 1:39.944
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